Shirol, Dist.:- Kolhapur.(“Co-
Borrower”), (5) Shri.Mehbub Sikandar 
Mulla, R/o:- Gavrai Galli, Abdul Lat, Tal:- 
Shirol, Dist.:- Kolhapur.(“ Guarantor”), 
(6) Shri. Anil Kumar Koli, R/o.:- Koli Galli, 
Abdul Lat, Tal.:- Shirol, Dist.:- Kolhapur. 
(“Guarantor”)

Rs.76,54,338/-
(Rupees Seventy-
Six lakh Fifty-Four 
Thousand Three 

Hundred and 
Thirty-Eight 

Only) due as on 
31/03/2024 

together with 
further interest 

at the contractual 
rate, cost, 

expenses etc; 
thereon.

“All that piece and parcel of 
the immovable property within 
the limit of Kolhapur District, 
Taluka Shirol, Mouje Abdul Lat,